
Attendee Report

Report Generated: 10/14/2020 16:12

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled

IFB-C-1210106, Quarry Stabilization and Wildlife Deterrent858 5634 0171 10/14/2020 13:50 81 21 0

Host Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time

Time in Session 

(minutes)

Yes Philippe Jefferson PEJefferson@AtlantaGa.Gov10/14/2020 13:50 10/14/2020 15:10 81

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time

Time in Session 

(minutes)

Yes Loreal Drisker

Yes Kelvin Glenn

Yes Kip Joerdens (Kelvin Glenn)

Yes Kelvin Glenn

Yes Jessica Boston jaboston@atlantaga.gov

Yes Alberto Aponte

Yes Alberto Aponte

Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Job Title

Yes DUSTIN JOHNSON DUSTIN JOHNSON DUSTINJ@CWMATTHEWS.COM ESTIMATOR

No Steve Steve Kahle steve.kahle@atkinsglobal.com Sr. Project Manager

No Kip Kip Joerdens kip.joerdens@atkinsglobal.com Engineer

Yes Mulugeta Zeleke Mulugeta Zeleke mgzeleke456@gmail.com CEO

Yes Nathaniel Counts Nathaniel Counts ncounts@cwmatthews.com gm

Yes Nathaniel Counts Nathaniel Counts ncounts@cwmatthews.com

Yes michael marhatta michael marhatta

mmarhatta@mccarthyimproveme

nt.com operations manager

Yes Ira Battle Ira Battle ibattle@bpa-engineers.com Project Manager

Yes Audrey Danbury Audrey Danbury audrey.danbury@kiewit.com

Business 

Development

No jeff jeff shropshire jeffs@cwmatthews.com

Senior Vice 

President

Yes Sint Areda Sint Areda sint@brtuconstruction.com President

Attendee Details

IFB-1210106, Quarry Stabilization and Wildlife Deterrent

Primary project contact

mailto:jaboston@atlantaga.gov


No mandy mandy neese mneese@atlantapaving.com Vice President

Yes RIch Hall RIch Hall rich@sierracon.com Project Manger

Yes Peter Gallo Peter Gallo peter.gallo@contechllc.com Area Manager

Yes Paul Jones Paul Jones jones.paul11@yahoo.com estimator

Yes Chris Clark Chris Clark chris.clark@luckstone.com Sales

Yes Thomas Wilson Thomas Wilson Thomas.Wilson3@kiewit.com Estimator

Yes Max Le Brazidec Max Le Brazidec Max.LeBrazidec@kiewit.com Estimator

Yes Henry Randolph Henry Randolph h.randolph@randbuilt.com Manager

Yes Maureen Roe Maureen Roe mroe@mccarthyimprovement.com Estimator

Yes Roy Jump Roy Jump buddyj@cwmatthews.com VP

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Country/Region Name

18132945913 10/14/2020 14:05 10/14/2020 14:05 1 United States of America

14704027932 10/14/2020 14:05 10/14/2020 14:05 1 United States of America

14048673627 10/14/2020 14:05 10/14/2020 15:10 65 United States of America

14043755911 10/14/2020 14:05 10/14/2020 15:10 65 United States of America

17707109990 10/14/2020 14:05 10/14/2020 15:10 65 United States of America

18139437135 10/14/2020 14:05 10/14/2020 15:10 65 United States of America


